Features
• Over 200 times faster at random transactional
   performance than a 15K RPM enterprise hard disk drive
• Lower cost per transaction
• Enables higher performing systems with far less
   hardware costs
• Low power consumption
• Increased reliability due to no moving parts

Access Time  5ms  <100 µs
Enterprise HDD vs. ZeusIOPS
Ordering Information
Capacity   Part #
18GB    Z16F318C
36GB    Z16F336C
73GB    Z16F373C
146GB    Z16F3146C
Worldwide Headquarters
STEC, Inc.
3001 Daimler Street
Santa Ana, California 92705 USA